
SOCIAL SOCIAL 

*INDIVIDUAL  
FULL 

*  *     

 
Membership Fees 

 
 

   

                              *Please see reverse for Description of Membership Types.  (Rates Effective 06/15/2024)         
For additional information contact Jeff Bostic, Gen. Mgr. ext:223 or  

Lacy Mckenzie, Membership Services Director 
606/324-2107 

 
 
 

  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  
  

 

 
SILVER  (AGE 21 – 35) 

 

 
GOLD  (AGE 36 – 69) 

 

 
PLATINUM  (AGE 70 & UP) 

 
 
 

CLUBHOUSE 
 

CLUBHOUSE 
 

 CLUBHOUSE 
 

INDIVIDUAL 
 

FAMILY 
 

INDIVIDUAL 
 

FAMILY 
 

INDIVIDUAL 
 

FAMILY 
 

$62.00 
 

$93.00 
 

$157.00 
 

$185.00 
 

$139.00 
 

$170.00 
   

 

*SOCIAL                    
 

$128.00 
 

$160.00 
         

$214.00 
          

$256.00 
 

$191.00 
 

$235.00 
    

 

 

*INDIVIDUAL 
FULL  

 
 

*FAMILY  
FULL 

 
 
 
 

*FAMILY 
FULL 

 

 

*INDIVIDUAL  
FULL 

 

*FAMILY  
FULL 

 
 
 

$202.00 
 

$244.00  
       

$334.00 
        

$394.00  
 

$298.00 
 

$365.00  
   

 

INITIATION FEE 
Clubhouse $250.00 

Social $500.00 
Full Membership $4,000.00 

 

INITIATION FEE 
Clubhouse $500.00 

Social $1,500.00 
Full Membership $6,000.00 

 

INITIATION FEE 
Clubhouse $500.00 

Social $1,000.00 
    Full Membership $5,000.00 

   
 

*QUARTERLY FOOD & 
BEVERAGE MINIMUM 

 

$150.00 Family & Individual 

 

*QUARTERLY FOOD & 
BEVERAGE MINIMUM 

 

$200.00 Family / $100.00 Individual 

 

*QUARTERLY FOOD & 
BEVERAGE MINIMUM 

 

$175.00 Family / $87.50 Individual 

 

BELLEFONTE COUNTRY CLUB MEMBERSHIP CATEGORIES & FEES 



 
 

Types of Membership 

Personal Membership 
For the Individual, with or without family, who is twenty-one (21) years of age or older. 

Personal Members possess privileges applicable to their selected category of Membership. 

Corporate Membership 
Offered to a limited number of approved Corporations (legal entities) who wish to offer 

benefits of Membership to their employees. Corporate Membership offers the capability to add 
multiple designees and transfer Membership. A minimum of two (2) Members is required for 
Corporate Membership. Applicable Initiation and Transfer Fees apply. 

Heritage Membership 
For those twenty-one (21) years of age or older, whose parents have been Members for at 

least five (5) years. Heritage Members receive a cumulative two percent (2%) discount on the 
Initiation Fee for each year of Membership their parents have accrued up to 50%. 

(Please contact the Club to obtain a copy of Heritage fee schedule) 

Non-Resident Membership 
Individuals who reside outside of a seventy-five (75) mile radius of the Club may select the 

Non-Resident Membership. Non-Resident Members may not live or reside within a seventy-five (75) 
mile radius of the Club for more than sixty (60) days during the calendar year. Non-Resident status is 
available as Family Golf Members only. (Initiation fee $1,500 / Monthly dues $121 – Food & 
Beverage Minimum does not apply – these rates are subject to change per the Board of Directors) 

 
 

 (Please see reverse for Membership Dues & Fees Schedule. Effective 03/01/2024) 
 
 


