# Membership Fees

### BELLEFONTE COUNTRY CLUB MEMBERSHIP CATEGORIES & FEES

SILVER (AGE 21 – 35) CLUBHOUSE		GOLD (AGE 36 – 69) CLUBHOUSE		PLATINUM (AGE 70 & UP) CLUBHOUSE	
INDIVIDUAL	FAMILY	INDIVIDUAL	FAMILY	INDIVIDUAL	FAMILY
\$62.00	\$93.00	\$157.00	\$185.00	\$139.00	\$170.00
*SOCIAL		*SOCIAL		*SOCIAL	
\$128.00	\$160.00	\$214.00	\$256.00	\$191.00	\$235.00
*INDIVIDUAL FULL	*FAMILY FULL	*INDIVIDUAL FULL	*FAMILY FULL	*INDIVIDUAL FULL	*FAMILY FULL
\$202.00	\$244.00	\$334.00	\$394.00	\$298.00	\$365.00
INITIATION FEE Clubhouse \$250.00 Social \$500.00 Full Membership \$4,000.00		INITIATION FEE Clubhouse \$500.00 Social \$1,500.00 Full Membership \$6,000.00		INITIATION FEE Clubhouse \$500.00 Social \$1,000.00 Full Membership \$5,000.00	
*QUARTERLY FOOD & BEVERAGE MINIMUM \$150.00 Family & Individual		*QUARTERLY FOOD & BEVERAGE MINIMUM \$200.00 Family / \$100.00 Individual		*QUARTERLY FOOD & BEVERAGE MINIMUM \$175.00 Family / \$87.50 Individual	

\*Please see reverse for Description of Membership Types. (Rates Effective 06/15/2024)
For additional information contact Jeff Bostic, Gen. Mgr. ext:223 or
Lacy Mckenzie, Membership Services Director
606/324-2107

## Types of Membership

#### Personal Membership

For the Individual, with or without family, who is twenty-one (21) years of age or older. Personal Members possess privileges applicable to their selected category of Membership.

#### Corporate Membership

Offered to a limited number of approved Corporations (legal entities) who wish to offer benefits of Membership to their employees. Corporate Membership offers the capability to add multiple designees and transfer Membership. A minimum of two (2) Members is required for Corporate Membership. Applicable Initiation and Transfer Fees apply.

#### Heritage Membership

For those twenty-one (21) years of age or older, whose parents have been Members for at least five (5) years. Heritage Members receive a cumulative two percent (2%) discount on the Initiation Fee for each year of Membership their parents have accrued up to 50%.

(Please contact the Club to obtain a copy of Heritage fee schedule)

#### Non-Resident Membership

Individuals who reside outside of a seventy-five (75) mile radius of the Club may select the Non-Resident Membership. Non-Resident Members may not live or reside within a seventy-five (75) mile radius of the Club for more than sixty (60) days during the calendar year. Non-Resident status is available as Family Golf Members only. (Initiation fee \$1,500 / Monthly dues \$121 - Food & Beverage Minimum does not apply – these rates are subject to change per the Board of Directors)

(Please see reverse for Membership Dues & Fees Schedule. Effective 03/01/2024)